TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
Eclipse FS
ORDER CODE: ECLIPSEFS
High power RGBL full spectrum ellipsoidal LED
LIGHT SOURCE
 ▪ Source: 91x3 W RGB + lime LEDs
 ▪ CT: @full - 5.000 K

 ▪ Dimensions (WxHxD): 265x259x540 mm
 ▪ Weight: 10 kg
MAIN FEATURES
• RGB + Lime ellipsoidal LED with HD dimming and extensive
colour palette.
• High definition optics for sharp focus and gobo projection.
• Accepts industry standard accessories.
Eclipse FS is a full colour elipsoidal LED, designed to deliver a
full range of pastels, saturates and whites, both with or without
gobos. The Eclipse FS’ RGB + Lime LED engine has been specially
engineered to provide a full spectrum and full output in the most
discerning environments, regardless of which role the Eclipse FS
is playing.
 ▪ FCLECLIPSEPR: Flight case for 8 pcs of ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler.
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL05BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 5°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL10BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 10°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL14BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 14°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL19BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 19°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL26BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 26°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL36BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 36°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL50BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 50°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRL70BK: Optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler, 70°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRLZ1530BK: Zoom optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS, 15° - 30°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRLZ2550BK: Zoom optic for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS, 25° - 50°, black
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRTPG: Gel filter frame for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler.
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRGH: Gobo holder for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS.
 ▪ ECLIPSEPRIRIS: Steel iris diaphram for ECLIPSEFS and ECLIPSECTPLUS profiler.